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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 3 DEBIOLLE Axel

Pass 31 1:52.643 1 1:52.643 *

Pass 47 3:39.073 2 1:46.430 *

Pass 64 5:26.030 3 1:46.957

Pass 80 7:12.705 4 1:46.675

Pass 95 8:59.314 5 1:46.609

Pass 111 10:45.251 6 1:45.937 *

Pass 126 12:32.293 7 1:47.042

Pass 143 14:18.839 8 1:46.546

Pass 159 16:04.450 9 1:45.611 *

Pass 175 17:50.859 10 1:46.409

Pass 191 19:36.952 11 1:46.093

No 6 PATCINA Fabien

Pass 33 1:57.479 1 1:57.479 *

Pass 49 3:50.053 2 1:52.574 *

Pass 65 5:43.085 3 1:53.032

Pass 81 7:35.720 4 1:52.635

Pass 97 9:27.830 5 1:52.110 *

Pass 113 11:19.595 6 1:51.765 *

Pass 129 13:12.859 7 1:53.264

Pass 145 15:04.510 8 1:51.651 *

Pass 164 16:56.250 9 1:51.740

Pass 181 18:47.479 10 1:51.229 *

No 7 GUILLON Julien

Pass 30 1:52.463 1 1:52.463 *

Pass 46 3:38.787 2 1:46.324 *

Pass 62 5:25.310 3 1:46.523

Pass 78 7:12.218 4 1:46.908

Pass 96 8:59.811 5 1:47.593

Pass 112 10:46.723 6 1:46.912

Pass 128 12:33.852 7 1:47.129

Pass 144 14:20.241 8 1:46.389

Pass 160 16:06.272 9 1:46.031 *

Pass 176 17:52.752 10 1:46.480

Pass 192 19:39.511 11 1:46.759

No 12 SPAETH Jean-Philippe

Pass 27 1:50.522 1 1:50.522 *

Pass 45 3:37.532 2 1:47.010 *

Pass 61 5:23.273 3 1:45.741 *

Pass 77 7:10.231 4 1:46.958

Pass 93 8:57.280 5 1:47.049

Pass 109 10:44.765 6 1:47.485

Pass 125 12:31.953 7 1:47.188

Pass 141 14:17.959 8 1:46.006

Pass 157 16:03.561 9 1:45.602 *

Pass 174 17:50.515 10 1:46.954

Pass 189 19:34.924 11 1:44.409 *

No 13 MELLENOTTE Florian

Pass 18 1:44.803 1 1:44.803 **

Pass 34 3:25.744 2 1:40.941 *

Pass 50 5:06.433 3 1:40.689 *

Pass 66 6:47.324 4 1:40.891

Pass 82 8:27.782 5 1:40.458 *

Pass 98 10:08.274 6 1:40.492

Pass 114 11:48.711 7 1:40.437 *

Pass 130 13:29.217 8 1:40.506

Pass 146 15:09.533 9 1:40.316 *

Pass 161 16:49.219 10 1:39.686 **

Pass 177 18:29.538 11 1:40.319

No 14 BERTRAND Renaud

Pass 20 1:46.871 1 1:46.871 *

Pass 38 3:29.971 2 1:43.100 *

Pass 54 5:13.261 3 1:43.290

Pass 70 6:56.603 4 1:43.342

Pass 86 8:39.779 5 1:43.176

Pass 102 10:22.769 6 1:42.990 *

Pass 118 12:05.603 7 1:42.834 *

Pass 134 13:48.816 8 1:43.213

Pass 150 15:31.764 9 1:42.948

Pass 166 17:14.239 10 1:42.475 *

Pass 182 18:56.839 11 1:42.600

No 17 DEJEUX Cédric

Pass 29 1:51.513 1 1:51.513 *

Pass 43 3:36.328 2 1:44.815 *

Pass 59 5:21.256 3 1:44.928

Pass 75 7:06.943 4 1:45.687

Pass 90 8:51.700 5 1:44.757 *

Pass 106 10:36.261 6 1:44.561 *

Pass 122 12:20.870 7 1:44.609

Pass 138 14:05.359 8 1:44.489 *

Pass 154 15:49.450 9 1:44.091 *

Pass 170 17:34.044 10 1:44.594

Pass 186 19:18.811 11 1:44.767

No 21 SALVERT Samuel

Pass 22 1:47.313 1 1:47.313 *

Pass 37 3:29.405 2 1:42.092 *

Pass 53 5:10.492 3 1:41.087 *

Pass 69 6:52.008 4 1:41.516

Pass 85 8:33.893 5 1:41.885

Pass 101 10:15.544 6 1:41.651

Pass 117 11:57.219 7 1:41.675

Pass 133 13:39.322 8 1:42.103

Pass 149 15:21.519 9 1:42.197

Pass 165 17:04.165 10 1:42.646

Pass 180 18:47.211 11 1:43.046
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No 40 FILAIRE Marc

Pass 25 1:48.727 1 1:48.727 *

Pass 41 3:32.072 2 1:43.345 *

Pass 56 5:15.271 3 1:43.199 *

Pass 72 6:58.277 4 1:43.006 *

Pass 88 8:41.283 5 1:43.006

Pass 104 10:24.338 6 1:43.055

Pass 120 12:07.101 7 1:42.763 *

Pass 136 13:50.391 8 1:43.290

Pass 153 15:33.999 9 1:43.608

Pass 168 17:16.499 10 1:42.500 *

Pass 185 18:59.733 11 1:43.234

No 51 GAGNERIE Kevin

Pass 32 1:53.833 1 1:53.833 *

Pass 48 3:39.725 2 1:45.892 *

Pass 63 5:25.864 3 1:46.139

Pass 79 7:12.257 4 1:46.393

Pass 94 8:58.225 5 1:45.968

Pass 110 10:44.916 6 1:46.691

Pass 127 12:32.876 7 1:47.960

Pass 142 14:18.634 8 1:45.758 *

Pass 158 16:04.194 9 1:45.560 *

Pass 173 17:49.972 10 1:45.778

Pass 190 19:35.681 11 1:45.709

No 52 DUGAT Jean-Marc

Pass 28 1:51.202 1 1:51.202 *

Pass 44 3:36.959 2 1:45.757 *

Pass 60 5:21.570 3 1:44.611 *

Pass 76 7:07.243 4 1:45.673

Pass 92 8:52.743 5 1:45.500

Pass 108 10:37.852 6 1:45.109

Pass 124 12:22.499 7 1:44.647

Pass 139 14:07.509 8 1:45.010

Pass 155 15:53.224 9 1:45.715

Pass 171 17:39.219 10 1:45.995

Pass 188 19:25.206 11 1:45.987

No 57 DEGRUGILLIERS Charles

Pass 24 1:48.522 1 1:48.522 *

Pass 40 3:31.660 2 1:43.138 *

Pass 57 5:15.639 3 1:43.979

Pass 73 6:58.798 4 1:43.159

Pass 89 8:41.570 5 1:42.772 *

Pass 105 10:24.676 6 1:43.106

Pass 121 12:07.623 7 1:42.947

Pass 137 13:50.603 8 1:42.980

Pass 152 15:33.379 9 1:42.776

Pass 169 17:16.582 10 1:43.203

Pass 184 18:59.467 11 1:42.885

No 61 FORGERIE Philippe

Pass 19 1:45.995 1 1:45.995 *

Pass 35 3:27.420 2 1:41.425 *

Pass 52 5:08.484 3 1:41.064 *

Pass 68 6:49.250 4 1:40.766 *

Pass 84 8:29.964 5 1:40.714 *

Pass 100 10:10.952 6 1:40.988

Pass 116 11:52.329 7 1:41.377

Pass 132 13:33.746 8 1:41.417

Pass 148 15:14.730 9 1:40.984

Pass 163 16:56.110 10 1:41.380

Pass 179 18:37.883 11 1:41.773

No 65 ESNAULT Didier

Pass 23 1:48.416 1 1:48.416 *

Pass 39 3:31.459 2 1:43.043 *

Pass 55 5:14.444 3 1:42.985 *

Pass 71 6:57.778 4 1:43.334

Pass 87 8:40.408 5 1:42.630 *

Pass 103 10:23.700 6 1:43.292

Pass 119 12:06.044 7 1:42.344 *

Pass 135 13:48.984 8 1:42.940

Pass 151 15:32.040 9 1:43.056

Pass 167 17:14.699 10 1:42.659

Pass 183 18:57.135 11 1:42.436

No 68 PASINI Kevin

Pass 26 1:50.430 1 1:50.430 *

Pass 42 3:35.352 2 1:44.922 *

Pass 58 5:21.197 3 1:45.845

Pass 74 7:06.730 4 1:45.533

Pass 91 8:52.568 5 1:45.838

Pass 107 10:37.613 6 1:45.045

Pass 123 12:22.379 7 1:44.766 *

Pass 140 14:07.813 8 1:45.434

Pass 156 15:53.823 9 1:46.010

Pass 172 17:39.589 10 1:45.766

Pass 187 19:25.046 11 1:45.457

No 76 TESTA Olivier

Pass 21 1:46.931 1 1:46.931 *

Pass 36 3:27.437 2 1:40.506 **

Pass 51 5:07.658 3 1:40.221 *

Pass 67 6:48.113 4 1:40.455

Pass 83 8:28.266 5 1:40.153 *

Pass 99 10:08.621 6 1:40.355

Pass 115 11:49.373 7 1:40.752

Pass 131 13:29.542 8 1:40.169

Pass 147 15:09.724 9 1:40.182

Pass 162 16:49.297 10 1:39.573 **

Pass 178 18:29.616 11 1:40.319


